Host Club:
Event Number:
Breed Call Name
1 Stardard Schnauzer Shiraz
2 Toy Poodle Eve
3 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Reti Cricket
4 Rat Terrier Angus
5 Whippet Kerouac
6 Rat Terrier Sonnet
7 Rat Terrier Jagger
8 Pembroke Welsh Corgi Brownie
9 Stardard Schnauzer Snickers
10 Field Spaniel Coach
11 Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rue
12 Miniature Bull Terrier Huxley
13 Beagle Parker
14 Westie Einstein
15 Cardigan Welsh Corgi Folly
16 Miniature Schnauzer Dazzle
17 West Highland White Terrier Indy
18 Papillon Joker
19 French Bulldog Ava
20 Borzoi Dexter
21 Scottish Terrier Duke
22 Chinese Shar-pei Delilah
23 Sheltie Sofie
24 Golden Retriever Koda
25 Dalmatian Jenny
26 Vizsla Noah
27 Afghan Blu
28 Cavalier King Charles Bach
29 Cavalier King Charles Rafe
30 Dachshund Standard WH Walter
31 Sheltie Raiden
32 Vizsla Four
33 Afghan Chase
34 Rat Terrier Zero
35 Vizsla Loki
36 Dutch Shepherd Euro
37 Dalmatian Sparkle
38 Great Dane Rori
39 Collie Molly
40 Standard Poodle Athena

GREATER CHICAGO WHIPPET CLUB
2018281705, BLOOMINGTON, ILLINOIS

Registered Name:

GCh. Irondogs Mad for Wine

Amity's Starry Summer Night

Gch. Foxvales' One Lucky Bug
Seegmillers Who Made Who

Kentfield's Dharma Bum

Seegmillers Dark Sonnet

GRCH Ch Seegmillers Challenge Accepted
Ci Cymry Cusan | Lwyddo

GCh. Irondogs Milky Way

GCH CH Kingsbury Run's Center Field
Fortin's Wildflower Rue Anemone

GCh. Brownstone's Supermarine Spitfire
GCh. Top Shelf's Park Rats

E=MC2 It's All Relative

Ci Glas Leann Follain in the Grove
Dazzle Run to Victory

RD2's I'm Hell On Wheels

Libertys Play'n With a Full Deck
Bullmarket Ava at Spiritdragon

Russkiy Azart Diamant Di Yalmea Too Hot
Aulscot Waikiki Beach Boy

ShowBiz Flashback at Furrows

Lil Miss Sofie Midnight Star

High Roller Lickety Split

Ch. Honeylane Kick'em Jenny

Priden Joy's Rainbow After the Storm
CH Sunlits Rhapsody In Blue

Lynwood Snowood Blame it on the Moon
Lynwood Snowood Archangel Raphael
GCH. DC Raydachs Wizard Walt na Ratn
Beckmar's Raiden Joe

Priden Joy's Be Brave Like Four
Boanne's In Hot Pursuit

Seegmillers Zero Hour

Snipers Princess Loki

Jetta's Jafar v.d. Dorestee

Ch. Honeylane Spontaneous Combustion
CH Danemark N Glaciers Hear Me Roar
Sweet Molly From Greenup

Crystal Creek's Heavenly Guardian

Date:

Gender

female
female
female
male
male
female
male
female
female
male
female
female
male
male
female
female
male
male
female
male
male
female
female
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
female
female
female
female

5/27/2018
Seconds

8.20
11.13
8.36
8.38
5.71
8.62
8.63
11.63
8.89
9.07
12.12
9.25
9.34
12.49
12.68
9.52
13.00
13.205
13.33
6.75
13.50
10.24
10.75
7.27
7.30
7.52
7.55
11.40
11.44
15.39
11.71
7.81
7.92
7.98
8.02
8.11
8.21
8.31
8.38
8.42

MPH Handicap

24.94
18.39
24.47
24.41
35.85
23.73
23.72

17.6
23.01
22.55
16.88
22.11

21.9
16.38
16.14

21.5
15.73
15.49
15.34

30.3
15.15
19.98
19.03
28.14
28.04
27.22
27.11
17.95
17.89
13.29
17.47
26.19
25.83
25.65
25.52
256.22
24.93
24.61
24.41
24.29
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Points
37.41
36.78
36.71
36.62
35.85

35.6
35.58

35.2
34.52
33.83
33.76
33.17
32.85
32.76
32.28
32.25
31.46
30.98
30.68

30.3

30.3
29.97
28.55
28.14
28.04
27.22
27.11
26.93
26.84
26.58
26.21
26.19
25.83
25.65
25.52
25.22
24.93
24.61
24.41
24.29



41 Standard Poodle Remmy

42 Doberman Pinscher Heidi
43 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Reti Jasper
44 Dutch Shepherd Cooper
45 French Bulldog Luke
46 Stardard Poodle Cheza
47 German Shepard Gunther
48 Old English Sheepdog Willow
49 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Reti Jaeger
50 Portuguese Water Dog RUI

51 All American Koke
52 Border Collie Maci
53 Standard Poodle Nike
54 Belgian Terveran Hub

55 American Stafford Petra

Crystal Creek's Remedy for Love

Heidi Marie Schwing

GCN Foxbrooke's the Alphabee Keeper
Blackfrosts Indian River Bottom Cooper
Ch. Bullmarket Newhope Spiritdragon
Crystal Creek's Key to Paradise

n/a

Willow DL Zaboudil Bjerke

CH Foxvales' Gipsy Danger

CH Oreobay Packed with Punch

Koke Defies Gravity at Warp Speed
Visions Blazing Windstalker Warrior
Crystal Creek's Midnight Victory
Chantryile Guard Your Heart

CH PIk's History in the Making

male
female
male
male
male
female
male
female
male
male
male
female
male
male
female

8.49
8.64
8.71
8.72
13.20
8.86
8.95
9.11
9.14
9.15
9.33
9.94
10.25
10.40
10.41

2411
23.67

23.5
23.47

15.5
23.09
22.85
22.45
22.38
22.35
21.94
20.59
19.96
19.68
19.66
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2411
23.67

23.5
23.47
23.25
23.09
22.85
22.45
22.38
22.35
21.94
20.59
19.96
19.68
19.66



